## The Upper Manistee River Association P.O. Box 282 Grayling, MI 49738 <a href="https://www.umrasite.org">www.umrasite.org</a>

The Upper Manistee River Association offers the following membership levels:
□ \$25 Family Membership
□ \$30 Club / Commercial Membership
□ \$100 Associate Membership
□ \$250 River Steward Membership
□ \$Additional support for current projects
□ \$UMRA River Reserve Fund
Please consider the Upper Manistee River Association in your estate planning as well.
The Upper Manistee River Association is a 501 (c) (3) Corporation. Your contributions are tax deductible per IRS regulations.
Name
Mailing Address
City, State, Zip Code
Email address
River Address
Please check this box if you prefer to receive all correspondence electronically. You may go back to paper at any time by sending a request to umra@umrasite.org